Designed based on thousands of hours of customer feed-
back, Corning closet connector housings (CCHs) offer
more than two dozen innovative features that make instal-
lation and troubleshooting of fiber optic connectivity faster,
easier and more cost-effective. From fiber and cable
routing and strain-relief to port labeling and termination,
these housings reduce the risk of error that can disrupt
networks.

CCH-01U with Translucent Top (covers partially open)
| Photo LAN2337
Ordering Information
Part Number Dimensions (HxWxD) Operation Shipping Weight
CCH-01U 4.4 cm x 48.3 cm x 43 cm
(1.75 in x 19 in x 17 in)
-40 °C to 70 °C 4.5 kg
(10 lb)
CCH-02U 8.9 cm x 48.3 cm x 43 cm
(3.5 in x 19 in x 17 in)
-40 °C to 70 °C 5.4 kg
(12 lb)
CCH-03U 13.3 cm x 48.3 cm x 43 cm
(5.25 in x 19 in x 17 in)
-40 °C to 70 °C 6.4 kg
(14 lb)
CCH-04U 17.8 cm x 48.3 cm x 43 cm
(7 in x 19 in x 17 in)
-40 °C to 70 °C 7.5 kg
(17 lb)
Closet Connector Housings (CCH) A LANscape® Pretium®